Riverside Academy Pre-Kindergarten (4) BOYS Box

For the 2024-25 school year

Product ID
33950*
75213S*
854721*
PENCILBOX*
520080
523008*
530525*
587808
9416*
54970*
83T040385*
STB200*
21606*

PP5*

55052*
89075F705RP*

Product ID
LGPLATE*

Parent Notes:

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Assorted

Manila File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH)

Maped Jumbo Triangular Sharpened Pencil w/Eraser (EACH)
Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H

Crayola Crayons Large 8ct

Crayola Crayons 8ct

Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"

Derwent Academy Sketchpad, 9" x 12", 50CT

Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin)

Paper Towel Roll

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Plastic Cups Clear 50z, 100ct

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart

Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface)

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description

Paper Plate Large, White Standard Pkg
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The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Roll-up nap pad with attached pillow & blanket, coloring book, 3-pack of white t-

shirts, one set play clothes (including underwear and socks), school bag (no wheels), lunch kit (optional), and a $50 Class Fee.

Boys bring: 1 package 9" solid white paper plates (No Styrofoam) which are available to add on to this purchase, 1 box letter size envelopes,
and 1 pack of flushable wipes

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.
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Order this box at
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