Riverside Academy Pre-Kindergarten (4) BOYS Box

For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID	Description	Qty
33950*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Assorted	1
75213S*	Manila File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH)	2
854721*	Maped Jumbo Triangular Sharpened Pencil w/Eraser (EACH)	2
PENCILBOX*	Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H	1
520080*	Crayola Crayons Large 8ct	2
523008*	Crayola Crayons 8ct	8
530525*	Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct	2
587808*	Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct	1
9416*	Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"	1
54970*	Derwent Academy Sketchpad, 9" x 12", 50CT	2
83T040385*	Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin)	4
STB200*	Paper Towel Roll	2
21606*	Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box	2
PP5*	Plastic Cups Clear 5oz, 100ct	1
55052*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart	1
89075F705RP*	Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface)	2

ADD-ON ITEMS

Product ID	Description	Qty
LGPLATE*	Paper Plate Large, White Standard Pkg	1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Roll-up nap pad with attached pillow & blanket, coloring book, 3-pack of white t-shirts, one set play clothes (including underwear and socks), school bag (no wheels), lunch kit (optional), and a \$50 Class Fee.

Boys bring: 1 package 9" solid white paper plates (No Styrofoam) which are available to add on to this purchase, 1 box letter size envelopes, and 1 pack of flushable wipes

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.



Order this box at SchoolToolBox.com

